
Pos 

E1 1.6T 
1 

E1 1150M 
1 

E1 1600 
1 
2 

E1 2000 
DNS 

GT Supercup 
1 

N 1400 
1 

DNF 

N 1400M 
1 
2 
3 

N 1600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
NC 

DNS 

N 2000 
1 

RS 1.4 
1 
2 
3 

RS 1.4 Plus 
1 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
NC 
7 

1 

1 
2 
3 

1 

Num. 

26 

25 

29 

30 

28 

22 

41 

40 

42 

43 

44 

36 

33 

35 

37 

39 

38 

34 

32 

56 

58 

59 

49 

Nome 

SALZANO Massimiliano 

SCARAFONE Beatrice - F - 

ELDINO Giuseppe 

DE PALO Giuseppe 

D'ANGELO Giuseppe 

AMBROSIO Angelo 

GIULIANO Giovanni 

ZOCCOLA Felice 

ROMANO Carlo 

CAPOSSELA Carmine 

PRISCO Cataldo 

MASCOLO Andrea 

SEMERARO Fabio 

CIOFFI Romeo 

VOLINI Davide 

CELENTANO Francesco 

MILO Luigi 

RUSSO Domenico 

RUTIGLIANO Pierpaolo 

TURCHIARULO Francesco 

RUGGERI Riccardo 

CARDONE Leonardo 

ROSA Gerardo 

Vettura 

Renault 5 Gt turbo 

Peugeot 106-Suzuk

Peugeot 106 Xsi 
Honda Integra Type

Renault Clio Rs 

Lamborghini Huraca

Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Citroen Saxo Vts 
Citroen Saxo Vts 
Citroen Saxo Vts 
Peugeot 106 16v 
Peugeot 106 16v 
Peugeot 106 16v 
Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 206 Rc 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Classe 

E1 1.6T 

E1 1150M 

E1 1600 
E1 1600 

E1 2000 

GT Supercup 

N 1400 
N 1400 

N 1400M 
N 1400M 
N 1400M 

N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 

N 2000 

RS 1.4 
RS 1.4 
RS 1.4 

RS 1.4 Plus 

Giri 

8 

8 

8 
8 

0 

8 

8 
0 

8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 
0 

8 

8 
8 
8 

8 

Tempo Totale 

9:35.724 

9:32.325 

8:59.344 
9:50.854 

8:41.343 

10:09.693 

10:05.861 
10:33.596 
11:07.101 

9:44.154 
9:47.618 
9:52.398 
9:54.875 

10:18.838 
4:55.149 

10:10.056 

10:45.060 
10:50.297 
11:05.055 

10:26.269 

Diff 

1:27.103 

1:23.704 

50.723 
1:42.233 

32.722 

2:01.072 

1:57.240 
2:24.975 
2:58.480 

1:35.533 
1:38.997 
1:43.777 
1:46.254 
2:10.217 

4 Giri 

2:01.435 

2:36.439 
2:41.676 
2:56.434 

2:17.648 

M1.  

4  [4:49.203] 

4  [4:45.502] 

4  [4:31.810] 
4  [5:00.734] 

0  [] 

4  [4:21.913] 

4  [5:04.025] 
- 

4  [5:03.200] 
4  [5:22.987] 
4  [5:37.770] 

4  [4:51.695] 
4  [4:53.463] 
4  [4:59.041] 
4  [4:59.814] 
4  [5:14.104] 
4  [4:55.149] 

0  [] 

4  [5:07.298] 

4  [5:24.013] 
4  [5:25.601] 
4  [5:44.369] 

4  [5:12.060] 

M2.  

4  [4:48.821] 

4  [4:49.665] 

4  [4:30.084] 
4  [4:55.336] 

- 

4  [4:20.935] 

4  [5:05.668] 
- 

4  [5:04.071] 
4  [5:16.162] 
4  [5:34.477] 

4  [4:52.459] 
4  [4:56.336] 
4  [4:57.743] 
4  [4:58.343] 
4  [5:08.999] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

4  [5:05.802] 

4  [5:23.662] 
4  [5:26.684] 
4  [5:35.976] 

4  [5:18.337] 

M3.  

4  [4:46.903] 

4  [4:46.823] 

4  [4:29.260] 
4  [4:55.518] 

- 

4  [4:20.408] 

4  [5:06.657] 
- 

4  [5:02.661] 
4  [5:17.434] 
4  [5:32.624] 

0  [] 
4  [4:54.155] 
4  [4:54.655] 
4  [4:56.532] 
4  [5:09.839] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

4  [5:04.254] 

4  [5:21.398] 
4  [5:24.696] 
4  [5:29.079] 

4  [5:14.209] 
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Pos 
2 

RS 1.6 
1 
2 
3 
NC 

RS 1.6 Plus 
1 

RS Turbocup2 
1 
2 

RSD 2.0 
1 

RSTB 1.6 Plus 
1 

S5 
1 

S7 
DNS 

PIC 
2 

1 
2 
3 
NC 

1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Num. 
57 

53 

54 

52 

51 

48 

46 

45 

50 

47 

23 

21 

Nome 
NISTRI Lorenzo 

PUNZI Vito 

TANGORRA Michele 

DEFLORIO Raffaele 

AMODEO Giuseppe 

VOLINI Federico 

VOLINI Nunzio Giuseppe 

MAGLIOCCOLA Mariano 

GIORDANO Pietro Belfiore 

FERRIGNO Vincenzo 

FALCONE Antonio 

LAUDATI Luigi 

Vettura 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Citroen Saxo Vts 
Honda Civic 
Citroen Saxo Vts 
Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Seat Leon 
Mini Cooper Trofeo 

Mini Cooper Sd 

Mini Cooper S 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Renault 5 Gt turbo 

Classe 

RS 1.4 Plus 

RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 

RS 1.6 Plus 

RS Turbocup2 
RS Turbocup2 

RSD 2.0 

RSTB 1.6 Plus 

S5 

S7 

Giri 
8 

8 
8 
8 
4 

8 

8 
8 

8 

8 

8 

0 

Tempo Totale 
11:19.215 

9:55.912 
10:10.280 
10:26.434 

5:13.758 

9:23.872 

9:12.608 
9:15.513 

10:07.676 

11:03.625 

10:39.944 

Diff 
3:10.594 

1:47.291 
2:01.659 
2:17.813 

4 Giri 

1:15.251 

1:03.987 
1:06.892 

1:59.055 

2:55.004 

2:31.323 

M1.  
0  [] 

4  [4:58.523] 
4  [5:09.703] 
4  [5:11.956] 
4  [5:13.758] 

4  [4:43.123] 

4  [4:36.522] 
4  [4:39.785] 

4  [5:04.219] 

4  [5:36.660] 

4  [5:20.148] 

0  [] 

M2.  
4  [5:40.680] 

4  [4:59.689] 
4  [5:03.464] 
4  [5:15.404] 

0  [] 

4  [4:41.597] 

4  [4:36.086] 
4  [4:35.728] 

4  [5:05.479] 

4  [5:36.704] 

4  [5:19.796] 

- 

M3.  
4  [5:38.535] 

4  [4:57.389] 
4  [5:06.816] 
4  [5:14.478] 

0  [] 

4  [4:42.275] 

0  [] 
4  [4:44.731] 

4  [5:03.457] 

4  [5:26.965] 

4  [5:21.910] 

- 
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